Aaddinlermp-Rite

Tray Cover 15" x 20", Sage (1,000 per case) - TCA18

Product Images

Description

Dress up your meals! These designer tray covers fit your 15" x 20" trays, and are sure to add a taste of home
to your meal service!
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Additional Information

Sales Code
Function
Type

Product Size

System

Carton CF

Carton Weight/Lbs
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height

GTIN

TCA18
Tray Cover
Disposable

15" x 20"

Heat On Demand Advantage® Systems, Heat On
Demand Ultra®, Heat On Demand®/Heat On

Demand® 2

0.49

19.000000

18.88"

13.63"

3.38"

00849502008523
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