

Tray Cover 15" x 20", Sage (1,000 per case) - TCA18



Product Images



Description

Dress up your meals! These designer tray covers fit your 15" x 20" trays, and are sure to add a taste of home to your meal service!

Additional Information

Sales Code	TCA18
Function	Tray Cover
Туре	Disposable
Product Size	15" x 20"
System	Heat On Demand Advantage® Systems, Heat On Demand Ultra®, Heat On Demand®/Heat On Demand® 2
Carton CF	0.49
Carton Weight/Lbs	19.000000
Carton Length	18.88"
Carton Width	13.63"
Carton Height	3.38"
GTIN	00849502008523